

After Notice
Sr. No. 271

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 560/2018
IA No. 01/2018

Saleema Bibi

.....Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Rameshwar Padha, Advocate.

v/s

State and ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Ayjaz Lone, Dy. A.G.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

Objections stand filed..

List for consideration on 29.04.2021.

**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

Jammu
26.02.2021
Tarun