

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 560/2018

Saleema Bibi

..... Petitioner (s)

Through :- Mr. R.K.S.Thakur Advocate.

V/s

State and ors

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Aijaz Lone Dy.AG

Coram: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

On petitioner's counsel request, adjourned.

List on 23.11.2021.

**(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE**

Jammu

24.09.2021

Sanjeev